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General information about company

Scrip code

534535

Name of the company

BIO GREEN PAPERS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
y g o1 sp
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . ={V)+ o % of
1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) lf'cromoter 2418593 2418593 |30.22 2418593 2418593 | 30.22
Group
(B) Public 2259 5584907 5584907 |69.78 5584907 5584907 | 69.78
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2263 8003500 8003500 | 100 8003500 8003500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholfiing ,asa |Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Outstanding . - A A held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa L
convertible . . % of o, of |dematerialized
I securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % 0 /00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID+(X)As |No.|total | total
X) 0.(a)
(a) a % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 30.22 835100 | 34.53 | 2418593
Promoter
Group
B) Public 69.78 5584907
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 835100 | 10.43 | 8003500

file:///C:/Users/Admin/Desktop/BIO Green website/SH Pattern/SH Pattern 30.06.2017.html

414



4/16/2019

SH Pattern 30.06.2017.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

g?' Total Shareholding T\Lur;lbg of \t(OtmgriRtilghg;; Idin
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of tota] | SACT €188 of securihies
fully Pa?tly shares shares no. of shares Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ SC asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII)
shares o Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | L g [ (VD (V)+ As a % of < g oo | Total Voting
) (VD) | (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 2418593 2418593 | 30.22 2418593 2418593 | 30.22
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal A 4 2418593 2418593 | 30.22 2418593 2418593 | 30.22
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 2418593 2418593 |30.22 2418593 2418593 | 30.22
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 2164 2089420 2089420 | 26.11 2089420 2089420 | 26.11
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 36 2215733 2215733 | 27.68 2215733 2215733 [ 27.68
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 59 1279754 1279754 | 15.99 1279754 1279754 | 15.99
(specify)
(S3u)b'T0tal (B) 2259 5584907 5584907 | 69.78 5584907 5584907 | 69.78
Total Public
Shareholding
2259 5584907 5584907 | 69.78 5584907 5584907 | 69.78
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2263 8003500 8003500 | 100 8003500 8003500 | 100
A+BH+C2)
Total 2263 8003500 8003500 | 100 8003500 8003500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise
Shares S}(l) - Underlying assuming full conversion | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
. Outstanding -, . - sa sa .
convertible W t securities and share capital) (XI)= % of % of dematerialized
securities (Xagran S No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of No. | total tota] | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) @ | Shares | > @ | Shares
held held
(® (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 30.22 835100 | 34.53 | 2418593
(Slu)b‘T"tal A 30.22 835100 | 34.53 | 2418593
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 30.22 835100 | 34.53 | 2418593
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 26.11 2089420
(a(ii)) 27.68 2215733
(e 15.99 1279754
Sub-Total (B) 69.78 5584907
3
Total Public
Shareholding
69.78 5584907
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 8003500
)T"tal (ATBHC 100 835100 [ 10.43 | 8003500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMRUT P
SHAH

MENDA
PUSHPALATHA

JAGDISH
VELAMALA

MEDA BALAKRISHNA
MURTHY

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AACPS8649D

AOJPMS5765R

ABQPV3680C

AFHPM6897F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

927341

661694

770000

59558

2418593

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

927341

661694

770000

59558

2418593

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.59

8.27

9.62

0.74

30.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

927341

661694

770000

59558

2418593

Class eg:y

Total

927341

661694

770000

59558

2418593

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.59

8.27

9.62

0.74

30.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.59

8.27

9.62

0.74

30.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

65544

769556

835100

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

9.91

99.94

34.53

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

927341

661694

770000

59558

2418593

Reason for not providing PAN

714
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providing PAN

Reason for not ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2089420

2089420

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

2089420

2089420

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.11

26.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2089420

2089420

Class eg:y

Total

2089420

2089420

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.11

26.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.11

26.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2089420

2089420

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) not applicable
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Less then 1%

RATTAN
ARORA

VEMPARALA
PADMALATA
SASTRY

SUNILKUMAR
C MEHTA

MINAXI
PRAFUL
SATRA

MANOIJ
KUMAR
PANDA

DEEPAKBHAI
JKAPADIA

PAN (II)

2777799997

AANPAS5840R

ABOPV1280E

AOJPMO0270M

AIFPS5202H

AEKPP8279E

AEBPKO0897G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1168145

103300

80000

336200

84196

101000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

1168145

103300

80000

336200

84196

101000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.6

1.29

4.2

1.05

1.26

1.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1168145

103300

80000

336200

84196

101000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

1168145

103300

80000

336200

84196

101000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.6

1.29

4.2

1.05

1.26

1.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.6

1.29

4.2

1.05

1.26

1.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1168145

103300

80000

336200

84196

101000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9

Name of the SUDARSHAN SRINIVASAN P MADHUSUDHANAN Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1) AKPPS9085A AJYPP2173] Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 111350 131542 2215733

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 111350 131542 2215733
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.39 1.64 27.68
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 111350 131542 2215733

Class eg:y
Total 111350 131542 2215733

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.39 1.64 27.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.39 1.64 27.68
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

111350 131542 2215733

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) NOT APPLICABLE
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