General information about company						
Scrip code	534535					
Name of the company	BIO GREEN PAPERS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No				

		Tal	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities				
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)			eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Its Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2418593			2418593	30.22	2418593		2418593	30.22	
(B)	Public	2259	5584907			5584907	69.78	5584907		5584907	69.78	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	2263	8003500			8003500	100	8003500		8003500	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specif	ied s	ecuriti	es		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of		iber of ced in es (XII)	Shares p or other	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) equity shares	Number of equity shares
		Outstanding convertible securities (X)			(11) $(11)$ $(11)$ $(11)$	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	As a f No. (a) No. (a) As a % of total Shares No. (a) As a % of total Shares No. (a) As a % of total		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				30.22			835100	34.53	2418593
(B)	Public				69.78					5584907
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			835100	10.43	8003500

ſ

]	Table II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Portly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	os. Of areholders II) fully paid up equity shares of the person of the p		paid- underlying up equity Receipts bares hares no. of shar held (calculated (VII) = per SCRR, (VV)+		ing (XI Class		Total as a % of Total		
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	eg:y	Total	Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of tl	ne Promoter a	ind Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2418593			2418593	30.22	2418593		2418593	30.22
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	2418593			2418593	30.22	2418593		2418593	30.22
(2)	Foreign	-		-		-	-				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	2418593			2418593	30.22	2418593		2418593	30.22
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	he Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2164	2089420			2089420	26.11	2089420		2089420	26.11
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	36	2215733			2215733	27.68	2215733		2215733	27.68
(e)	Any Other (specify)	59	1279754			1279754	15.99	1279754		1279754	15.99
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2259	5584907			5584907	69.78	5584907		5584907	69.78
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2259	5584907			5584907	69.78	5584907		5584907	69.78
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		2263	8003500			8003500	100	8003500		8003500	100
Total (A+B+C)		2263	8003500			8003500	100	8003500		8003500	100

Г

T	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Pro	mote	r and l	Promote	er Gro	սթ
	Shares Underlying Under	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (		nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and (Xi) (a)as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group			1
(1)	Indian								
(a)				30.22			835100	34.53	2418593
Sub-Total (A) (1)				30.22			835100	34.53	2418593
(2)	Foreign	•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				30.22			835100	34.53	2418593
В	Table III - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er	•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				26.11					2089420
(a(ii))				27.68					2215733
(e)				15.99					1279754
Sub-Total (B) (3)				69.78					5584907
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				69.78					5584907
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- N	Jon Pı	ıblic sha	reholder		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					8003500
Total (A+B+C )				100			835100	10.43	8003500

		maiviaua	ls/Hindu undivide	u Fainny	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMRUT P SHAH	MENDA PUSHPALATHA	JAGDISH VELAMALA	MEDA BALAKRISHNA MURTHY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPS8649D	AOJPM5765R	ABQPV3680C	AFHPM6897F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	927341	661694	770000	59558	2418593
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	927341	661694	770000	59558	2418593
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.59	8.27	9.62	0.74	30.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (D	X)		-
Class eg:X	927341	661694	770000	59558	2418593
Class eg:y					
Total	927341	661694	770000	59558	2418593
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.59	8.27	9.62	0.74	30.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.59	8.27	9.62	0.74	30.22
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
		vise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	0	65544	769556	0	835100
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	9.91	99.94	0	34.53
Number of equity shares held in lematerialized form (XIV)	927341	661694	770000	59558	2418593

Reason for not			
providing PAN			

Ind	ividuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital u	ıp to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2089420	2089420
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2089420	2089420
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.11	26.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2089420	2089420
Class eg:y		
Total	2089420	2089420
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.11	26.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.11	26.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	I
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2089420	2089420
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	not applicable

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	vidual shareh	olders holding	nominal share	capital in ex	cess of Rs. 2	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Less then 1%	RATTAN ARORA	VEMPARALA PADMALATA SASTRY	SUNILKUMAR C MEHTA	MINAXI PRAFUL SATRA	MANOJ KUMAR PANDA	DEEPAKBHAI J KAPADIA
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ99997Z	AANPA5840R	ABOPV1280E	AOJPM0270M	AIFPS5202H	AEKPP8279E	AEBPK0897G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1168145	103300	80000	336200	84196	101000	100000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1168145	103300	80000	336200	84196	101000	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.6	1.29	1	4.2	1.05	1.26	1.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	1168145	103300	80000	336200	84196	101000	100000
Class eg:y							
Total	1168145	103300	80000	336200	84196	101000	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.6	1.29	1	4.2	1.05	1.26	1.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.6	1.29	1	4.2	1.05	1.26	1.25
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1168145	103300	80000	336200	84196	101000	100000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				-	-	
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)						

	luais - n. muividuai sharcholuci	s holding nominal share capital	III excess of KS. 2 lakits.
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUDARSHAN SRINIVASAN	P MADHUSUDHANAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKPPS9085A	AJYPP2173J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	111350	131542	2215733
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	111350	131542	2215733
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	1.64	27.68
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (II	X)	
Class eg: X	111350	131542	2215733
Class eg:y			
Total	111350	131542	2215733
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.39	1.64	27.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	1.64	27.68
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	111350	131542	2215733
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	NOT APPLICABLE